
PUNTOS

ROUND
581
580
543
532

108
106

26 27 30 25
27 25 25 29

109
108

25 30 26 28
26 27 27 28

109
104

29 29 25 26
31 26 28 19

FINALES ARCO RECURVO  VIII LANCASTER 2025

CAMPEON VIII LANCASTER Y REY DE LA PISTA 2025

MARCOS RODRIGUEZ ALVAR
LUIS FANDIÑO FRAGA

MARCOS RODRIGUEZ ALVAR
LUIS FANDIÑO FRAGA

YAGO REVUELTO LÓPEZ
FRANCHO RUFAS MORILLO

MARCOS RODRÍGUEZ ALVAR

MARCOS RODRIGUEZ ALVAR
FRANCHO RUFAS MORILLO

MARCOS RODRIGUEZ ALVAR
YAGO REVUELTO LÓPEZ
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